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Pueblo Board of Water Works
Scot Burbidge 719-584-0478 / c 719-225-0103  email    SBurbidge@pueblowater.org
Pueblo Wastewater
Bruce Maurello   719-553-2890  email  bmaurello@pueblo.us
Black Hills Energy
Dan Witt   719-546-6423   dan.will@blackhillscorp.com
Bob Chavez  719-546-6463  /  c 719-248-9450
Roxa Keller  c 719-696-1110
Xcel Energy (gas)
Denise Mananares  719-549-3633  Denise.Mananares@ecelenergy.com
Edgie Walrath  549-3619   email     edgie.walrath@xcelenergy.com
Andrew Lutsch –GIS Mapping-  303-571-6636
CenturyLink
Larry Gurule  719-647-5230 / c 719-369-6259  email    larry.gurule@qwest.com
CenturyLink Longhaul
George McElvain 303-837-3926  email George.mcelvain@qwest.com
Pueblo Public Works
Sam Vigil  719-553-2267
Storm Water of Pueblo 
Daryl Woods 719-553-2277 dwood@pueblo.us
Richard Mulledy 719-553-2283
City of Pueblo Traffic
Pepper Whittlef  719-553-2702
Jason Arndt 719-553-2306

Comcast
Vicky DeJesus – o-719-442-4737    c- 719-357-1091 Vicky_DeJesus@cable.comcast.com
CDOT Fiber
Dave Pierce  719-562-5499  c-719-251-3596
Private Water Line
Evraz (CF&I)         
Brad Zerfas  General Supervisor Water Dept.   brad.zerfas@EvrazincNA.com
Office     719-561-6562     Cell 719-240.9363



